M18000004987

(Reque	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ss)	
(Addre	ss)	
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Na	me)
(Docur	nent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Officer:	
WISCOCG 48	119	
	_	
	Office Use Or	ly



05/18/18--01015--002 **125.00

04 C. ... 51 M.1

2018 KAY 23 AM 9: 53

active value of STATC LLAHASSEE, FLORID

B FIGUEROA

MAY 24 2018

•	ACCESS, INC.	236 East 6th	Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303	
	P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666			
		V	VALK IN	
	P	PICK UP:	5/18 Glinda	
	CERTIFIED COPY			
x	рнотосору			
	CUS			
cx	FILING	LLC		
	KEATING ACQUISI			
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)		
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)		
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	DCUMENT #)		
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)		
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)		



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 22, 2018

,

CORPORATE ACCESS

Currected

SUBJECT: KEATING ACQUISITIONS, LLC Ref. Number: W18000048119

We have received your document for KEATING ACQUISITIONS, LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$125.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

According to the application submitted to this office, this entity transacted business in the state of Florida before properly registering with the Florida Department of State, Division of Corporations. Consequently, a \$500 civil penalty and an annual report filing fee for each year the entity failed to properly file a Florida annual report are due this office. Based on the date entered on the application, the civil penalty and annual report filing fees total \$638.75.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Brittany M Figueroa Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 518A00010505

18 HAY 23 AH 10: 25

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations, P.O. BOX 6397 Tallahasson Florida 39314

AFFIDAVIT

THE UNDERSIGNED, being first duly sworn on oath, deposes and states:

1. Affiant has personal knowledge of the facts contained in this Affidavit.

2. The Affiant prepared the Application by a Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida for Keating Acquisitions, LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company.

4. The Affiant made a mistake in No. 4 and put in the date that Keating Acquisitions, LLC was Organized in the State of Delaware.

5. The Affiant hereby states that as of today's date, Keating Acquisitions, LLC has not conducted any business in the state of Florida.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Dated: May 22, 2018.

By: Name: Erin Conway Rahn, Haraleg

STATE OF ILLINOIS)) ss COUNTY OF LAKE)

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and County provided above, do hereby certify that Erin Conway Rahn, who is personally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that he/she signed and delivered the said instrument as his/her own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said company for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

pototial seal this 22nd day of May, 2018. GIVEN un v hand and Notary Publ-JELIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS My Commissi

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05.0402, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECEISTER A FOREIGN: LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(FEI comber, if spolicable)

1. Keating Acquisitions, LLC

Delaurare

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC ")"

(I name unavailable, other elements name edopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate many encluse "Limited Liability Company," "L.1.(," or "L.C.") 3. ____83-0581710

2.000000		
(Jurisdiction under the law of which for	eign limited liability company is organized)	

4		(Dete first orienteed business in Florida, (See soctions 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S.	if prior to registration to determine penalty	-) Imbilay}		2010	
5.	c/o Keating Resources (Street Address of) 9128 Strada Place, Suit	rincipal Office)	б.	C/o Keating Resources (Mailing Address) 9128 Strada Place, Suite 10115	SVHV SVHV SVHV	HAY 20	
	Naples, Florida 34108			Naples, Florida 34108	F. F. F.		- [T
7.	Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Name: Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.			Box <u>NQT</u> acceptable)		9: 53	~
	Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Dr., Suite A					
		Tallahassee		, Florida 32301			
		(Cary)		(Zrp codr)			

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agend

idder. Adam Saldaña, Asst. Secretary Adai

The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

The or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Little or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager	Gerard Keating 91 <u>28 Strada Place. Ste 10115</u> Naples. Florida 34108		·
	···		

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

i0. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Sub- constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Service of an authorized perso Gerard Keating, Manager Typed or printed same of agree



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "KEATING ACQUISITIONS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "KEATING ACQUISITIONS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIRST DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Authentication: 202709381 Date: 05-16-18

Page 1

6331732 8300

SR# 20183877791 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml